
 

 
Ralph S. O’Connor Center for Recreation & Well-Being 

Facility Fees 
 
 

Facility 
Space/Personnel 

JHU 
Student 
Group 

JHU Fac/Staff Groups 
Non JHU 
Groups 

Meeting Room A $0.00 

$25.00/Hr. 

$100.00/Day 

$40.00/Hr. 

$150.00/Day 

Meeting Room B $0.00 
$15.00/Hr. 

$75.00/Day 

$20.00/Hr. 

$100.00/Day 

Multipurpose 
Room A 

$0.00 

$40.00/Hr. 

$250.00/Day 

$75.00/Hr. 

$400.00/Day 

Multipurpose 
Room B 

$0.00 

$40.00/Hr. 

$250.00/Day 

$75.00/Hr. 

$400.00/Day 

Rec Outdoor 
Terrace 

$0.00 

$40.00/Hr. 

$200.00/Day 

$75.00/Hr. 

$600.00/Day 

Court Tarping 
(1/2/3 Courts) 

$0.00 $250/$500/$750 $250/$500/$750 



Robert Scott 
Gymnasium 

$0.00 

$50.00/Hr. per court 

$400.00/Day per court 

$150.00/Hr. (3 Courts)  

$1200.00/Day (3 courts) 

$100.00/Hr. per court 

$800.00/Day per court 

$300.00/Hr. (3 courts) 

$2400.00/Day (3 courts) 

Indoor Track  $0.00 

$40/Hr. 

$150/day 

$65/Hr. 

$200/day 

Pool $0.00 

$60 per hour & $18 per 

lifeguard per hour 

 

Or 

 

$10.00/lane per hour & 

$18 per lifeguard per hour 

- 10 bodies in a lane. 

$60 per hour & $18 per 

lifeguard per hour 

 

Or 

 

$10.00/lane per hour & $18 

per lifeguard per hour 

- 10 bodies in a lane. 

Squash $0.00 

$15.00/Hr. 

$75.00/Day 

$20.00/Hr. 

$125.00/Day 

Facility Manager $0.00 $18.00/Hr. $18.00/Hr. 

 


