

Ralph S. O'Connor Center for Recreation & Well-Being Facility Fees

Facility Space/Personnel	JHU Student Group	JHU Fac/Staff Groups	Non JHU Groups
Meeting Room A	\$0.00	\$25.00/Hr.	\$40.00/Hr.
		\$100.00/Day	\$150.00/Day
Meeting Room B	\$0.00	\$15.00/Hr. \$75.00/Day	\$20.00/Hr. \$100.00/Day
Multipurpose Room A	\$0.00	\$40.00/Hr. \$250.00/Day	\$75.00/Hr. \$400.00/Day
Multipurpose Room B	\$0.00	\$40.00/Hr. \$250.00/Day	\$75.00/Hr. \$400.00/Day
Rec Outdoor Terrace	\$0.00	\$40.00/Hr. \$200.00/Day	\$75.00/Hr. \$600.00/Day
Court Tarping (1/2/3 Courts)	\$0.00	\$250/\$500/\$750	\$250/\$500/\$750

Robert Scott Gymnasium	\$0.00	\$50.00/Hr. per court \$400.00/Day per court \$150.00/Hr. (3 Courts) \$1200.00/Day (3 courts)	\$100.00/Hr. per court \$800.00/Day per court \$300.00/Hr. (3 courts) \$2400.00/Day (3 courts)
Indoor Track	\$0.00	\$40/Hr. \$150/day	\$65/Hr. \$200/day
Pool	\$0.00	\$60 per hour & \$18 per lifeguard per hour Or \$10.00/lane per hour & \$18 per lifeguard per hour - 10 bodies in a lane.	
Squash	\$0.00	\$15.00/Hr. \$75.00/Day	\$20.00/Hr. \$125.00/Day
Facility Manager	\$0.00	\$18.00/Hr.	\$18.00/Hr.